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Standings

TEAM
Mr. Chow

Hitmen

Morrie's Wigs
Honey Badgers
Hollywood Mad Men
Charlestown Chiefs
Balls McGee
BallBusters

Team Chunk
BrainTrust

Kettle one Kid beat down
Team Sandmen
Liberty City 33150

Total Points
TEAM

Morrie's Wigs

Mr. Chow

Hitmen
Charlestown Chiefs

Honey Badgers

Team Sandmen
Hollywood Mad Men
BrainTrust

Balls McGee

BallBusters

Team Chunk

Liberty City 33150

Kettle one Kid beat down
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PTS

2124.56
2117.12
2019.98
1979.08
1977.48
1966.82
1963.04
1912.60
1881.78
1821.08
1775.14
1704.12
1627.00
1610.16

PCT
0.769
0.692
0.615
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.385
0.385
0.385
0.385
0.308

PF
1688.30
1606.96
1618.74
1740.68
1573.38
1596.94
1628.34
1476.40
1493.58
1365.40
1476.08
1364.84
1567.30
1351.54
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PA
1532.16
1556.10
1464.26
1529.62
1527.94
1514.06
1611.00
1553.62
1578.38
1480.66
1555.50
1466.58
1711.58
1467.02

STREAK
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 3
Won 2
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 4
Won 1
Won 4
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost1
Lost 3



